SUNBRIGHT Solar Kit
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
FEATURES
• High Output Solar Assembly
• Gray and Dark Bronze finishes
• Integrated Panel Mount Design

email Customer Service at LEDCustService@dascom.com.
IP66
ORDERING GUIDE
IP65
CONSTRUCTION
The SunBrite Solar Kit is made with an Aluminum Alloy
housing in a Dark Gray finish. Paired with a Ternary Lithium
Battery and an integrated Solar Panel Mounting Bracket, this
kit is installation ready out of the box without any additional
mounting brackets or hardware.
WATTAGE
BEAM ANGLE
CCT
FINISH
VOLTAGE
T3 TYPE III
CRI
7 ≥70048
080
48W
80W
30 3000K GRY GRAY L 12-24V DC
SERIES
SR-3
(135 x 65) 40 4000K
50 5000K
DB DARK BRONZE HY HYBRID AC/DC
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2024  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION VALUE
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 48 / 75
Lumens Delivered (lm) 6,542 - 11,600
Efficacy (lm/W) 135 - 153
CRI ≥70
Color Temperature (K) 3000 / 4000 / 5000
Full Charge Duration (hr) 6
Lighting Output Duration (hr) 15
OPTICS
Input Voltage 12-24V or 120-277V with HY model
Dimming Yes, using remote preset
Photocell Sensor Yes, integrated in Solar Panel
Motion Sensor Yes, 40-50ft range
OPTICS
Beam Angle TYPE III
Glare Shield No
INSTALLATION
Standard Mount 3” OD Slipfitter for Pole Mount
Optional Mount None
Tilt Static 15°
CERTIFICATIONS
IP 65
Environment Outdoor / Wet
Charging Operating Temp. 0°C ~ +40°C / 32°F ~ +104°F
Discharging Operating Temp. -10°C ~ +60°C / 14°F ~ +140°F
Warranty Battery: 3 year
Lighting Unit: 5 year
Battery is located in a sealed case on the end of the fixture.
BATTERY
SPECIFICATION SR-3048 SR-3080
BATTERY
TYPE Ternary Lithium
NOMINAL
CAPACITY (AH) 42 63
BATTERY
LIFE Three (3) Years
CYCLE